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Plants and offices
Georgia, USA
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OFFICES

ATLANTA OFFICE
US HEADQUARTERS
2500 Cumberland Pkwy, Suite 200 
Atlanta, GA 30339
Tel: 770-431-3300 
info@thomasconcrete.com

SAVANNAH OFFICE
118 Pipemakers Circle, Suite 100 
Pooler, GA 31322
Tel: 912-330-8990

CONCRETE PLANTS

ACWORTH
4324 Toonigh Road  
Acworth, GA  30143 
Plant: 
Tel: 678-574-7420 
acworth@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Michael Lyle 
michael.lyle@thomasconcrete.com 
678-654-4160 

ALPHARETTA
695 Sims Industrial Blvd. 
Alpharetta, GA 30004-2044
Plant: 
Tel: 770-664-1812 
alpharetta@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Nick Greene 
nicholas.greene@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 470-240-8733

ATHENS
1020 Winterville Road  
Athens, GA 30605
Plant: 
Tel: 706-546-7938 
athens@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tim Johnson  
tim.johnson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 706-201-2862

ATLANTA
1430 Marietta Blvd. 
Atlanta, GA 30318
Plant: 
Tel: 404-355-8196 
atlanta@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Marc Rhule   
marc.rhule@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-434-9223

ATLANTA, BEN HILL
2454 Daniel Road, S.W. 
Atlanta, GA 30331
Plant: 
Tel: 404-346-1220 
benhill@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Matthew.Easley 
matthew.easley@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-632-5738
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ATLANTA, BUCKHEAD 
740 Lambert Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30324-4143
Plant: 
Tel: 404-815-7316 
buckhead@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Marc Rhule   
marc.rhule@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-434-9223 

AUGUSTA
1805 Killingsworth Road  
Augusta, GA 30904
Plant: 
Tel: 706-733-7100
Sales Representative: 
Robert Stanvitch   
Robert.Stanvitch@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 706-469-4980 
Keith Paulos   
keith.paulos@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 912-665-1980

CANTON
190 Hickory Street 
Holly Springs, GA 30115
Plant: 
Tel: 770-345-5526
Sales Representative: 
Chad Logan 
chad.logan@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-301-0090

CARTERSVILLE
825 Burnt Hickory Road 
Cartersville, GA 30120
Plant: 
Tel: 770-386-1020 
cartersville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Michael Lyle  
michael.lyle@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-654-4160

CLEVELAND
6086 Hwy. 129 South 
Cleveland, GA 30528
Plant: 
Tel: 706-348-6044
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-878-9948

CUMMING
2009 Ronald Regan Blvd 
Cumming, GA 30041
Plant: 
Tel: 770-889-5183 
cumming@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Nick Greene 
nicholas.greene@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 470-240-8733

CUMMING WEST
4070 Canton Hwy 
Cumming, GA 30040
Plant: 
Tel: 770-887-5077
Sales Representative: 
Nick Greene 
nicholas.greene@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 470-240-8733

DAHLONEGA
236 Aggregate Lane 
Dahlonega, GA 30533
Plant: 
Tel: 706-867-9060
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-878-9948 

DORAVILLE
2825 Humphries Way 
Doraville, GA 30360
Plant: 
Tel: 770-447-4841 
doraville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Marc Rhule   
marc.rhule@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-434-9223 

FAYETTEVILLE
598 Hwy. 314 
Fayetteville, GA 30214
Plant: 
Tel: 770-461-8321
Sales Representative: 
Ira Sneed  
ira.sneed@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-925-1400

GAINESVILLE
3960 Thurmond Tanner Road 
Flowery Branch, GA 30542
Plant: 
Tel: 770-967-6860 
gainesville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-878-9948

HIRAM
1133 Rosedale Drive 
Hiram, GA 30141
Plant: 
Tel: 770-439-5940
Sales Representative: 
Michael Lyle  
michael.lyle@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-654-4160

JASPER
960 A.W. Lawson Blvd.  
Jasper, GA  30143 
Plant: 
Tel: 706-253-2848 
Sales Representative 
Chad Logan 
chad.logan@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-301-0090

JEFFERSON
993 Academy Church Road 
Jefferson, GA 30549
Plant: 
Tel: 706-367-7540 
jefferson@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tim Johnson  
tim.johnson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 706-201-2862

LAWRENCEVILLE
455 Maltbie Street 
Lawrenceville, GA 30046
Plant: 
Tel: 770-962-2665
Sales Representative: 
Tim Johnson  
tim.johnson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 706-201-2862

LITHONIA
6963 Maddox Road 
Lithonia, GA 30058
Plant: 
Tel: 770-482-5842 
lithonia@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Ira Sneed  
ira.sneed@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-925-1400

MONROE
870 Adamson Drive 
Monroe, GA 30655
Plant: 
Tel: 770-267-9767
Sales Representative: 
Tim Johnson  
tim.johnson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 706-201-2862

SAVANNAH
1724 Old Dean Forest Road  
Pooler, GA 31322
Plant: 
Tel: 912-966-2239 
savannah@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tim Mahoney 
tim.mahoney@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 912-210-2078

SAVANNAH EAST
42 Forbes Road  
Savannah, GA 31404 
Plant: 
Tel: 912-966-2239 
savannah@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Adam Fanning 
Adam.Fanning@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 912-398-3831

STOCKBRIDGE
605 Rock Quarry Road 
Stockbridge, GA 30281
Plant: 
Tel: 770-389-0015 
stockbridge@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Ira Sneed  
ira.sneed@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-925-1400

SUWANEE
450 Woodward Way 
Suwanee, GA 30174
Plant: 
Tel: 770-945-1162 
suwanee@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Chester Gibson  
chester.gibson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-878-9948

TYRONE
185 Peggy Lane 
Tyrone, GA 30290
Plant: 
Tel: 770-969-8545 
tyrone@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Matthew.Easley 
Matthew.Easley@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 404-632-5738

WOODSTOCK
4650 Canton Road 
Marietta, GA 30066
Plant: 
Tel: 770-926-7776 
woodstock@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Michael Lyle  
michael.lyle@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-654-4160




